Finelite Series HP-2 WM-ID
Length / FineTune Only (Minimum 2', increments accurate to
1/16th (± 1/32"), standard)
Length / Pre-qualified Controls by Others (4', 8', 12' multiples standard)
Uplight Output (B - Boosted Standard Output, V - Very High Output)
Downlight Output (B - Boosted Standard Output, V - Very High Output)
LED CRI (8 - 80 CRI min (standard), 9 - 90 CRI)
LED Color Temperature (TW - Tunable White. See below for Tunable White controls options)

options for up- and downlight. The micro shape delivers excellent performance using an advanced optical design and mid-power LEDs to achieve 90%
of initial light output at 100,000+ hours.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-2 WM-ID - 32'- B - V - 8 - TW - TG - F - 120V - MB - SC
©
 2016 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Form
 CTK0116. 08/16
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Bottom Glow Diffuser (Shown)
HP-2 WM-ID
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732; D727,554 S; D727,550 S, D727,551 S
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Fine
  TUNE™
TUNABLE WHITE SYSTEM
FineTune controller with FineTune DMX Driver Controls by others with pre-qualified DMX driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified DALI driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified PoE setup
Controls by Lutron with pre-qualified Lutron driver
TUNABLE WHITE CONTROLS OPTIONS: SELECT ONE
OR
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732; D727,554 S; D727,550 S, D727,551 S
BOTTOM GLOW DIFFUSER
The optional Bottom Glow diffuser adds a
clean line of light along the downlight element.
DIMENSIONS & LIGHT ENGINE
A glare-free experience is attained with mid-power
LEDs and a precise diffuser to eliminate pixilation.
Flush Uplight and
Downlight Diffuser
(Standard)
Top Glow Diffuser
(Standard)
Bottom Glow Diffuser
(Optional)
 4 3/4"
0.5"
2 1/4"
4 3/4"
0.2"
0.5"
 2 1/4"0.2"
SEAMLESS ILLUMINATION
The optical design features seamless
diffusers up to 12' in length and eliminates
socket shadows at joints and corners.
LUMINAIRE FEATURES
Tunable White High Performance 2"
(HP-2) - Wall Mount Indirect/Direct
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
TUNABLE WHITE FEATURES
MULTIPLE CONTROL ARCHITECTURES
Finelite’s FineTune™ DMX, qualified DMX,
DALI (open and proprietary), or PoE (Power
over Ethernet).
TUNABLE WHITE
Any CCT between 2700K and 6500K with
excellent CRI and R9 values; dimming from
100% to 1%.
FINETUNE SYSTEM
Award-winning control system, which includes
intuitive wall mounted controller, power